

2022 Membership for Billerica Access Television, Inc.

BATV welcomes any individual who lives in, or is affiliated with an organization or business that serves Billerica to become a member of BATV. Please print first and last name, address, phone number and email address for each individual requesting BATV Membership.

Name	Address	Phone	Email
		-	
	_		
If you do not live in Bille organization or business		ith an organization or I	ousiness that serves Billerica, please list the
Name of business / orga	anization	Addre	

The total member fees due are \$20.00 for each individual listed above, unless the following three criteria are met.

- 1) Three or more names are listed above, and
- 2) the names of individuals listed above are of the same family, and
- 3) all individuals listed above reside in the same household.

If the three criteria are met, the total member fees due are \$50.00.

Please make all checks payable to Billerica Access Television, Inc.

Please return this form and payment to: Billerica Access Television, Inc. 430 Boston Road Billerica, MA 01821

By submitting this form and payment for BATV Membership, those individuals listed above have read, are familiar with and agree to abide by the Policies & Regulations of Billerica Access Television, Inc. (the Policies & Regulations are accessible at BATV or can be viewed online at batvinc.org/forms).